USDAA Sanctioned Agility Test
Monadnock Humane Society

Judge: Valori Duff, New Boston NH

Course design by Meredith Keraga

Find the General Briefing on FB at
K9 Agility Services Competitor Services
Friday 8:15 - 8:45 Measuring and Check -in
8:45 walk-throughs.9:00 First Dog On line

745 Walk through

Saturday and Sunday 7:00 - 7:30 a.m.: Measuring & Check-in.
8:00 a.m.: First dog on the line.

Friday, June 4, 2021

Masters Gamblers - 8 Entries

P 111 Gamblers - 6 Entries

Veterans Gamblers

Masters Standard - 11 Entries
Performance 111 Standard - 6 Entries
Veterans Standard - 1 Entry

MC Biathlon Standard - 8 Entries
PMC Biathlon Standard - 4 Entries
Masters Snooker - 11 Entries
Performance 111 Snooker - 6 Entries
Veterans Snooker

MC Biathlon Jumpers - 8 Entries
Perf. C Biathlon Jumpers - 4 Entries
Masters Jumpers - 11 Entries
Pl11/Veterans Jumpers - 7 Entries

Saturday, June 5, 2021

Masters Jumpers - 15 Entries
Pl11/Veterans Jumpers - 14 Entries
Advanced Jumpers - 1 Entry
Performance Il Jumpers

Starters Jumpers - 6 Entries
Performance | Jumpers

Masters Snooker - 14 Entries
Performance I11 Snooker - 8 Entries
Veterans Snooker - 3 Entries
Advanced Snooker - 1 Entry
Performance Il Snooker

Starters Snooker - 4 Entries
Performance | Snooker

Grand Prix Qualifier - 16 Entries
Perf Grand Prix Qualifier - 7 Entries
Masters Standard - 15 Entries
Performance 111 Standard - 8 Entries
Veterans Standard - 3 Entries
Advanced Standard - 2 Entries
Performance Il Standard

Starters Standard - 3 Entries
Performance | Standard

Sunday, June 6, 2021

Performance | Standard

Starters Standard - 2 Entries
Performance Il Standard - 1 Entry
Advanced Standard

Veterans Standard - 3 Entries
Performance 111 Standard - 6 Entries
Masters Standard - 18 Entries
Perf. Combined Pairs - 8 Entries
Combined Pairs - 11 Entries

Perf. Combined Pairs - 8 Entries
Combined Pairs - 11 Entries
Performance | Gamblers - 1 Entry
Starters Gamblers - 1 Entry
Performance Il Gamblers - 1 Entry
Advanced Gamblers - 2 Entries
Veterans Gamblers - 4 Entries
Performance |11 Gamblers - 8 Entries
Masters Gamblers - 14 Entries
Perf. Speed Jumping - 8 Entries
Steeplechase - 11 Entries
Performance | Jumpers - 1 Entry
Starters Jumpers - 2 Entries
Performance Il Jumpers - 1 Entry
Advanced Jumpers - 1 Entry
Pl11/Veterans Jumpers - 12 Entries
Masters Jumpers - 12 Entries

Please help by signing up to work the job of your choice.

PLEASE BE ATTENTIVE TO ANNOUNCEMENTS THROUGHOUT THE EVENT FOR LAST MINUTE CHANGES. There are 56 dogs entered in this event

with 91 entries on Friday,

120 entries on Saturday, and 147 entries on Sunday for a total of 358 entries.




Running Order List
Friday, June 4, 2021

Ring 1: Masters Gamblers
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20":
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competitor
Tiana, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau

competitor
Little Gem, BC, Noreen Scelzo

competitors

Bob, BC, Mark Wirant
Angel, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
August, BC, Noreen Scelzo

competitors

Maisie, NSDTR, Sue Crimmins

Tuukka, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau
Emma, Cocker Spaniel, Cathy Gosling

Performance 111 Gamblers

competitors

Turbo, All-American, Pam McKinney

Misha, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Diedrich
Halliah, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Gauthier

competitor
JoJo, Poodle (Standard), Judy Wingerter

competitors
Miso, Portuguese Water Dog, Chris Wentworth
Targa, Lab, Sandra Bixler

Masters Standard

competitor
Tiana, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau

competitors

Bob, BC, Mark Wirant

August, BC, Noreen Scelzo

Angel, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

Beinn, BC, Linda Medcraft

Fanta, Lab, Pamela Kimel-Pellitier

competitor
Little Gem, BC, Noreen Scelzo

competitors

Tessie Mae, All-American, Judy Raffone
Tuukka, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau
Maisie, NSDTR, Sue Crimmins

Emma, Cocker Spaniel, Cathy Gosling

Performance 111 Standard

competitors
Misha, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Diedrich
Halliah, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Gauthier

competitors

Miso, Portuguese Water Dog, Chris Wentworth
Targa, Lab, Sandra Bixler

Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

competitor
JoJo, Poodle (Standard), Judy Wingerter

Ring 1: Veterans Standard
4": 1 competitor
04001 Jessie James, Corgi, Mary McCulloch
Ring 1: Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

12": 1 competitor
12001 Tiana, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau

22": 4 competitors

22001 Bob, BC, Mark Wirant

22013 Angel, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

22009 Beinn, BC, Linda Medcraft

22003 Fanta, Lab, Pamela Kimel-Pellitier

16": 3 competitors

16008 Tuukka, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau
16009 Tessie Mae, All-American, Judy Raffone
16001 Teddy, Min. American, Sue Lohrer

Ring 1: Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

16": 2 competitors
16013 Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
16005 Targa, Lab, Sandra Bixler

20": 2 competitors

20011 Turbo, All-American, Pam McKinney
20009

Ring 1: Masters Snooker

12": 1 competitor
12001 Tiana, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau

22": 5 competitors

22012 August, BC, Noreen Scelzo

22001 Bob, BC, Mark Wirant

22003 Fanta, Lab, Pamela Kimel-Pellitier
22009 Beinn, BC, Linda Medcraft

22013 Angel, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

16": 4 competitors

16002 Emma, Cocker Spaniel, Cathy Gosling
16001 Teddy, Min. American, Sue Lohrer
16004 Maisie, NSDTR, Sue Crimmins

16008 Tuukka, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau

20": 1 competitor
20007 Little Gem, BC, Noreen Scelzo

Ring 1: Performance 111 Snooker

16": 2 competitors
16007
16005 Targa, Lab, Sandra Bixler

14": 1 competitor

14002 JoJo, Poodle (Standard), Judy Wingerter

20": 3 competitors

20008 Halliah, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Gauthier
20011 Turbo, All-American, Pam McKinney
20009 Misha, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Diedrich

Misha, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Diedrich

Miso, Portuguese Water Dog, Chris Wentworth



Ring 1: Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers
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competitor
Tiana, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau

competitors

Bob, BC, Mark Wirant

Angel, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

Beinn, BC, Linda Medcraft

Fanta, Lab, Pamela Kimel-Pellitier

competitors

Tuukka, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau

Tessie Mae, All-American, Judy Raffone
Teddy, Min. American, Sue Lohrer

Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

competitors
Turbo, All-American, Pam McKinney
Misha, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Diedrich

competitors
Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
Targa, Lab, Sandra Bixler

Masters Jumpers

competitor
Tiana, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau

competitor
Little Gem, BC, Noreen Scelzo

competitors

Bob, BC, Mark Wirant

Angel, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

Beinn, BC, Linda Medcraft

Fanta, Lab, Pamela Kimel-Pellitier
August, BC, Noreen Scelzo

competitors

Maisie, NSDTR, Sue Crimmins

Emma, Cocker Spaniel, Cathy Gosling
Teddy, Min. American, Sue Lohrer
Tuukka, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau

Performance I11/Veterans Jumpers

competitor
JoJo, Poodle (Standard), Judy Wingerter

competitors

Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

Miso, Portuguese Water Dog, Chris Wentworth
Targa, Lab, Sandra Bixler

competitors
Misha, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Diedrich
Halliah, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Gauthier

competitor
Jessie James, Corgi, Mary McCulloch



Running Order List
Saturday, June 5, 2021

Ring 1: Masters Jumpers

24":
24003

20":

20007
20005
20004
20003

22"

22001
22008
22010
22009
22004
22003
22002
22012

16":
16002
16001

1 competitor
Punk, Golden Retriever, Grace Buzanoski
4 competitors
Little Gem, BC, Noreen Scelzo
Cheetah, BC, Kelly Wilson
Sydney, BC, Kimberly Smith
Rebel, Australian Koolie, Jennifer Johnson

8 competitors

Bob, BC, Mark Wirant

Magic, Australian Koolie, Jennifer Johnson
Jaxx, BC, Kit Erskine

Beinn, BC, Linda Medcraft

Logic, Australian Koolie, Ramunas Svarcas

Fanta, Lab, Pamela Kimel-Pellitier
Varsity, BC, Kathy Clement
August, BC, Noreen Scelzo

2 competitors
Emma, Cocker Spaniel,
Teddy, Min. American,

Cathy Gosling
Sue Lohrer

Ring 1: Performance I11/Veterans Jumpers

16":
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20":

20011
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20008

14":
14002

12":

12003
12002
08001

8":
08003
08002

4" :
04001
04002

3 competitors

Fin, Poodle (Standard), Caroline McKinney
Miso, Portuguese Water Dog, Chris Wentworth
Targa, Lab, Sandra Bixler

3 competitors
Turbo, All-American, Pam McKinney
Misha, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Diedrich
Halliah, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Gauthier

1 competitor

JoJo, Poodle (Standard), Judy Wingerter
3 competitors
Swift, BC, Linda Medcraft
Zeeva, Australian Cattle Dog,

Malia, Poodle (Standard),

Sue Ferguson
Caroline McKinney

2 competitors
Sadie (St), Miniature Schnauzer,
Jack, All-American, Cindy Stewart

Cindy Stewart

2 competitors
Jessie James,
Reddy, Corgi,

Corgi, Mary McCulloch
Barbara Stephens

Ring 1: Advanced Jumpers

20":
20006

1 competitor

Brill (P), All-American, Elise Paffrath

Ring 1: Starters Jumpers

24":
24002
24001

22"
22011
16006

2 competitors
Yikes!, German Shepherd Dog,
Acro, Golden Retriever,

Joyce Gauthier
Grace Buzanoski

2 competitors
Wingit, BC, Kelly Wilson
Link, BC, Kristen Diedrich
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competitor

Viva, Min. American, Sue Lohrer
competitor

Dragon, Beagle, Cindy Buckholt
Masters Snooker

competitors
Cheetah, BC, Kelly Wilson

Rebel, Australian Koolie, Jennifer Johnson
Sydney, BC, Kimberly Smith

Little Gem, BC, Noreen Scelzo

competitor

Punk, Golden Retriever, Grace Buzanoski

competitors
Bob, BC, Mark Wirant

Logic, Australian Koolie, Ramunas Svarcas
Fanta, Lab, Pamela Kimel-Pellitier
Varsity, BC, Kathy Clement

Magic, Australian Koolie, Jennifer Johnson
Beinn, BC, Linda Medcraft

August, BC, Noreen Scelzo

competitors

Emma, Cocker Spaniel, Cathy Gosling

Tessie Mae, All-American, Judy Raffone

Performance 111 Snooker

competitor

JoJo, Poodle (Standard), Judy Wingerter
competitors

Misha, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Diedrich

Halliah, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Gauthier

Turbo, All-American, Pam McKinney
competitors

Targa, Lab, Sandra Bixler

Miso, Portuguese Water Dog, Chris Wentworth
Fin, Poodle (Standard), Caroline McKinney
competitor

Zeeva, Australian Cattle Dog, Sue Ferguson

Veterans Snooker

competitors
Sadie (St), Miniature Schnauzer,
Jack, All-American, Cindy Stewart

Cindy Stewart

competitor

Reddy, Corgi, Barbara Stephens

Advanced Snooker

competitor

Brill (P), All-American, Elise Paffrath

Starters Snooker

competitor

Acro, Golden Retriever, Grace Buzanoski
competitor

Wingit, BC, Kelly Wilson

competitor

Viva, Min. American, Sue Lohrer



14": 1 competitor
14001 Dragon, Beagle, Cindy Buckholt

Ring 1: Grand Prix Qualifier

20": 5 competitors Ring 1: Performance 111 Standard

20007 Little Gem, BC, Noreen Scelzo

20006 Brill (P), All-American, Elise Paffrath 16": 3 competitors

20005 Cheetah, BC, Kelly Wilson 16010 Fin, Poodle (Standard), Caroline McKinney
20004 Sydney, BC, Kimberly Smith 16007 Miso, Portuguese Water Dog, Chris Wentworth
20003 Rebel, Australian Koolie, Jennifer Johnson 16005 Targa, Lab, Sandra Bixler

22": 7 competitors 14": 1 competitor

22001 Bob, BC, Mark Wirant 14002 JoJo, Poodle (Standard), Judy Wingerter
22010 Jaxx, BC, Kit Erskine

22009 Beinn, BC, Linda Medcraft 20": 3 competitors

22008 Magic, Australian Koolie, Jennifer Johnson 20011 Turbo, All-American, Pam McKinney

22003 Fanta, Lab, Pamela Kimel-Pellitier 20009 Misha, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Diedrich
22002 Varsity, BC, Kathy Clement 20008 Halliah, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Gauthier

22012 August, BC, Noreen Scelzo

12": 1 competitor
24": 1 competitor 12002 Zeeva, Australian Cattle Dog, Sue Ferguson
24003 Punk, Golden Retriever, Grace Buzanoski

16": 3 competitors . Ring 1: Veterans Standard

16009 Tessie Mae, All-American, Judy Raffone

16002 Emma, Cocker Spaniel, Cathy Gosling 8": 1 competitor

16001 Teddy, Min. American, Sue Lohrer 08003 Sadie (St), Miniature Schnauzer, Cindy Stewart

. N . 4": 2 competitors
Ring 1: Performance Grand Prix Qualifier 04002 Reddy, Corgi, Barbara Stephens
04001 Jessie James, Corgi, Mary McCulloch
20": 2 competitors
20011 Turbo, All-American, Pam McKinney

20008 Halliah, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Gauthier |Qing 1: Advanced Standard

16": 3 competitors 22": 1 competitor

16010 Fin, Poodle (Standard), Caroline McKinney 22011 Wingit, BC, Kelly Wilson
16007 Miso, Portuguese Water Dog, MIkko Aaltonen ! !

16005 Targa, Lab, Sandra Bixler 20": 1 competitor

. 20006 Brill (P), All-American, Elise Paffrath
14": 1 competitor

14002 JoJo, Poodle (Standard), Judy Wingerter

8": 1 competitor Ring 1: Starters Standard
04002 Reddy, Corgi, Barbara Stephens
22": 1 competitor
16006 Link, BC, Kristen Diedrich
Ring 1: Masters Standard 16": 1 competitor

A 16012 Viva, Min. American, Sue Lohrer
22": 8 competitors

22001 Bob, BC, Mark Wirant

22012 August, BC, Noreen Scelzo

22008 Magic, Australian Koolie, Jennifer Johnson
22010 Jaxx, BC, Kit Erskine

22009 Beinn, BC, Linda Medcraft

22004 Logic, Australian Koolie, Ramunas Svarcas
22003 Fanta, Lab, Pamela Kimel-Pellitier

22002 Varsity, BC, Kathy Clement

14": 1 competitor
14001 Dragon, Beagle, Cindy Buckholt

20": 4 competitors

20007 Little Gem, BC, Noreen Scelzo

20005 Cheetah, BC, Kelly Wilson

20004 Sydney, BC, Kimberly Smith

20003 Rebel, Australian Koolie, Jennifer Johnson

16": 3 competitors

16009 Tessie Mae, All-American, Judy Raffone
16002 Emma, Cocker Spaniel, Cathy Gosling
16001 Teddy, Min. American, Sue Lohrer



Running Order List

sunday, June 6, 2021 Ring 1: Perf. Combined Pairs These will be fixed

04002 Reddy, Corgi, Barbara Stephens

ror

12006 Dahli, Australian Cattle Dog, Heather Ferguson

Ring 1: Starters Standard 12007 Cullen, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon

22": 1 competitor 16005 Targa, Lab, Sandra Bixler

16006 Link, BC, Kristen Diedrich 16011 Brio, BC, Lori Chamberland

24": 1 competitor 14003 Tach, Ryukyu, Kathy Clement

24002 Yikes!, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Gauthier 20008 Halliah, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Gauthier

20009 Misha, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Diedrich
Ring 1: Performance Il Standard T

16": 1 competitor

16011 Brio, BC, L i Chamberland . . . R .
e ory whamberan Ring 1: Combined Pairs these will be fixed

10001 Sushi, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon

ro

Ring 1: Veterans Standard

4": 2 competitors 12001
04001 Jessie James, Corgi, Mary McCulloch 16008
04002 Reddy, Corgi, Barbara Stephens

Tiana, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau
Tuukka, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau

A 16009 Tessie Mae, All-American, Judy Raffone
8": 1 competitor

08003 Sadie (St), Miniature Schnauzer, Cindy Stewart
20001 Allie, Australian Shepherd, Dianne McCormick
. 22003 Fanta, Lab, Pamela Kimel-Pellitier
Ring 1: Performance |11 Standard

20003 Rebel, Australian Koolie, Jennifer Johnson

12": 2 competitors 22004 Logic, Australian Koolie, Ramunas Svarcas
12006 Dahli, Australian Cattle Dog, Heather Ferguson
12007 Cullen, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon 20004 Sydney, BC, Kimberly Smith

16": 2 competitors
16005 Targa, Lab, Sandra Bixler 20007 Little Gem, BC, Noreen Scelzo
16010 Fin, Poodle (Standard), Caroline McKinney -

20": 2 competitors 22012 August, BC, Noreen Scelzo

20008 Halliah, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Gauthier P
20009 Misha, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Diedrich

Ring 1: Masters Standard Ring 1: Perf. Combined Pairs These will be fixed

12": 1 competitor 04002 Reddy, Corgi, Barbara Stephens
12001 Tiana, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau P

16": 3 competitors 12006 Dahli, Australian Cattle Dog, Heather Ferguson
16002 Emma, Cocker Spaniel, Cathy Gosling 12007 Cullen, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon

16009 Tessie Mae, All-American, Judy Raffone

16008 Tuukka, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau 16005 Targa, Lab, Sandra Bixler

16011 Brio, BC, Lori Chamberland
10": 1 competitor
10001 Sushi, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon 14003 Tach, Ryukyu, Kathy Clement
20008 Halliah, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Gauthier
22": 9 competitors
22001 Bob, BC, Mark Wirant 20009 Misha, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Diedrich
22012 August, BC, Noreen Scelzo P
22008 Magic, Australian Koolie, Jennifer Johnson
22003 Fanta, Lab, Pamela Kimel-Pellitier
22004 Logic, Australian Koolie, Ramunas Svarcas
22006 Ribo, Australian Shepherd, Cindy Buckholt
22002 Varsity, BC, Kathy Clement
22007 Zinc, BC, Deirdre Ryan
22010 Jaxx, BC, Kit Erskine

20": 4 competitors

20001 Allie, Australian Shepherd, Dianne McCormick
20003 Rebel, Australian Koolie, Jennifer Johnson
20004 Sydney, BC, Kimberly Smith

20007 Little Gem, BC, Noreen Scelzo



Ring 1: Combined Pairs these will be fixed

10001 Sushi, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon

4 4

12001 Tiana, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau

16008 Tuukka, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau

16009 Tessie Mae, All-American, Judy Raffone

20001 Allie, Australian Shepherd, Dianne McCormick

22003 Fanta, Lab, Pamela Kimel-Pellitier

20003 Rebel, Australian Koolie, Jennifer Johnson

22004 Logic, Australian Koolie, Ramunas Svarcas

20004 Sydney, BC, Kimberly Smith

r r

20007 Little Gem, BC, Noreen Scelzo

22012 August, BC, Noreen Scelzo
Ring 1: Performance | Gamblers

12": 1 competitor

12005 Skipper, Jack Russell Terrier, Nancy Hoffman
Ring 1: Starters Gamblers

20": 1 competitor

20002 SoBright, BC, Deirdre Ryan
Ring 1: Performance Il Gamblers

16": 1 competitor

16011 Brio, BC, Lori Chamberland
Ring 1: Advanced Gamblers

22": 2 competitors

16006 Link, BC, Kristen Diedrich

22005 Extra, BC, Sara Aubois
Ring 1: Veterans Gamblers

4": 2 competitors

04001 Jessie James, Corgi, Mary McCulloch

04002 Reddy, Corgi, Barbara Stephens

8": 2 competitors

08002 Jack, All-American, Cindy Stewart

08003 Sadie (St), Miniature Schnauzer, Cindy Stewart
Ring 1: Performance 111 Gamblers

12": 2 competitors

12006 Dahli, Australian Cattle Dog, Heather Ferguson

12007 Cullen, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon

16": 3 competitors

16003 River (Mc), Australian Shepherd, Dianne
McCormick

16005 Targa, Lab, Sandra Bixler

16010 Fin, Poodle (Standard), Caroline McKinney

20": 3 competitors
20008 Halliah, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Gauthier
20009 Misha, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Diedrich
20010 Ridley, BC, Sara Aubois
Ring 1: Masters Gamblers
12": 1 competitor
12001 Tiana, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau
16": 2 competitors
16002 Emma, Cocker Spaniel, Cathy Gosling
16008 Tuukka, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau
10": 1 competitor
10001 Sushi, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon
22": 7 competitors
22001 Bob, BC, Mark Wirant
22008 Magic, Australian Koolie, Jennifer Johnson
22003 Fanta, Lab, Pamela Kimel-Pellitier
22004 Logic, Australian Koolie, Ramunas Svarcas
22006 Ribo, Australian Shepherd, Cindy Buckholt
22002 Varsity, BC, Kathy Clement
22007 Zinc, BC, Deirdre Ryan
20": 3 competitors
20001 Allie, Australian Shepherd, Dianne McCormick
20003 Rebel, Australian Koolie, Jennifer Johnson
20004 Sydney, BC, Kimberly Smith
Ring 1: Perf. Speed Jumping
8": 1 competitor
04002 Reddy, Corgi, Barbara Stephens
12": 2 competitors
12005 Skipper, Jack Russell Terrier, Nancy Hoffman
12007 Cullen, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon
16": 3 competitors
16003 River (Mc), Australian Shepherd, Dianne
McCormick
16005 Targa, Lab, Sandra Bixler
16010 Fin, Poodle (Standard), Caroline McKinney
20": 2 competitors
20008 Halliah, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Gauthier
20010 Ridley, BC, Sara Aubois
Ring 1: Steeplechase
12": 1 competitor
12001 Tiana, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau
16": 3 competitors
16002 Emma, Cocker Spaniel, Cathy Gosling
16008 Tuukka, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau
16009 Tessie Mae, All-American, Judy Raffone
10": 1 competitor
10001 Sushi, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon
20": 1 competitor
20001 Allie, Australian Shepherd, Dianne McCormick
22": 5 competitors
22001 Bob, BC, Mark Wirant
22002 Varsity, BC, Kathy Clement
22006 Ribo, Australian Shepherd, Cindy Buckholt
22008 Magic, Australian Koolie, Jennifer Johnson
22010 Jaxx, BC, Kit Erskine

Ring 1:

Performance | Jumpers



12": 1 competitor
12005 Skipper, Jack Russell Terrier, Nancy Hoffman

Ring 1: Starters Jumpers

20": 1 competitor
20002 SoBright, BC, Deirdre Ryan

22": 1 competitor
16006 Link, BC, Kristen Diedrich

Ring 1: Performance Il Jumpers

16": 1 competitor
16011 Brio, BC, Lori Chamberland

Ring 1: Advanced Jumpers

22": 1 competitor
22005 Extra, BC, Sara Aubois

Ring 1: Performance I11/Veterans Jumpers

4": 1 competitor
04002 Reddy, Corgi, Barbara Stephens

8": 2 competitors
08002 Jack, All-American, Cindy Stewart
08003 Sadie (St), Miniature Schnauzer, Cindy Stewart

12": 3 competitors

08001 Malia, Poodle (Standard), Caroline McKinney
12006 Dahli, Australian Cattle Dog, Heather Ferguson
12007 Cullen, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon

20": 3 competitors

20008 Halliah, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Gauthier
20009 Misha, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Diedrich
20010 Ridley, BC, Sara Aubois

16": 3 competitors

16003 River (Mc), Australian Shepherd, Dianne
McCormick

16005 Targa, Lab, Sandra Bixler

16010 Fin, Poodle (Standard), Caroline McKinney

Ring 1: Masters Jumpers

12": 1 competitor
12001 Tiana, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau

10": 1 competitor
10001 Sushi, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon

16": 2 competitors
16002 Emma, Cocker Spaniel, Cathy Gosling
16008 Tuukka, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau

22": 6 competitors

22001 Bob, BC, Mark Wirant

22008 Magic, Australian Koolie, Jennifer Johnson
22004 Logic, Australian Koolie, Ramunas Svarcas

22006 Ribo, Australian Shepherd, Cindy Buckholt

22002 Varsity, BC, Kathy Clement

22010 Jaxx, BC, Kit Erskine

20": 2 competitors
20001 Allie, Australian Shepherd, Dianne McCormick
20003 Rebel, Australian Koolie, Jennifer Johnson



